## AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES HERETO SIGNED ON THE \_\_\_\_\_17 \_\_\_DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_ March\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_\_2022\_\_\_.

be made to the below all oth	d agreed to above me	50M-352 CIVIC ADI S ALECRAFT H	Samantha HOMES (	BLOCK:  PLACE ST THOMAS 6  715 Namur Street  Rodrigues  2019) LIMITED  arch 17, 2022
CEPTANCE:  understood and the made to the below all others.	d agreed to above me	CIVIC ADI	Samantha HOMES (	715 Namur Street Rodrigues 2019) LIMITED
CEPTANCE:  understood and the made to the below all others.	d agreed to above me	LECRAFT I	Samantha HOMES (	Rodrigues 2019) LIMITED
CEPTANCE:  understood and the made to the below all others.	d agreed to above me	LECRAFT I	HOMES (	2019) LIMITED
understood and be made to the below all other	d agreed to above me	petween the	Ma	
understood and be made to the below all other	e above me			arch 17 2022
be made to the below all oth	e above me			arch 17, 2022
remain of the			eement c	gned parties hereto that the following of Purchase and Sale and except for such Agreement shall remain as stated therein
CHEDULE(S):		C-1		
	FIRM AND I	BINDING AG	REEME	NT OF PURCHASE AND
LOSING DATE	OF:	Ma	rch 9, 202	23
rchaser acknow	ledges that a	ll multi-medi	a location	is and all upgrades up to drywall must be
impleted by	400	IV/A		in order to maintain the closing date.
rchaser acknow	ledges that a	ll interior col	our selec	tions and all upgrades must be
mpleted by	A	pril 20, 2022		in order to maintain the closing date.
Ottawa, ON	this	23	day of	March , 2022
of:				
^				0
2				x Samartha Rodugues
				PURCHASER
				and the second s
1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1		-		PURCHASER
Ottawa, ON	this	25	day of	March, 2008
		VALECRA	FT HOM	IES (2019) LIMITED
		Per:		
		Name:		F. Nieuwkoop
		3.00		
		Title:		Vice President
	remain of the CHEDULE(S):  HIS IS NOW A ILE.  LOSING DATE or chaser acknown and pleted by or chaser acknown and pleted by of control of:	remain of the essence.  CHEDULE(S):  HIS IS NOW A FIRM AND HALE.  LOSING DATE OF:  CITCHASER acknowledges that a simpleted by  CITCHASER acknowledges that a mpleted by  Ottawa, ON this  Of:	Title:	remain of the essence.  CHEDULE(S): C-1  HIS IS NOW A FIRM AND BINDING AGREEME LE.  COSING DATE OF: March 9, 202  Orchaser acknowledges that all multi-media location impleted by N/A  Irchaser acknowledges that all interior colour selection miles acknowledges that all interior colour selection miles acknowledges that all orchaser acknowledg



Royal Bank of Canada Banque Royale du Canada 8220 VICTORIA ST METCALFE, ON

·DAT2 0 2 2 0 3 2 3 DA

67415296 2-516

PAY TO THE ORDER OF PAYEZ A L'ORDRE DEVA L'ECTA ÉT HOMES (2019) L'IMITET

#i0,000,00

CANADIAN DOLLARS CANADIENS

NOM DE L'ACHETEUR

PURCHASER ADDRESS

ADRESSE DE L'ACHETEUR

Cooper Robinson

0-516

#67415296# #03062#003#

099...013...511

Royal Bank of Canada Banque Royale du Canada 8220 VICTORIA ST METCALFE, ON

67415297

DATE 0 2 2 0 3 2 3

PAY TO THE ORDER OF alecraft Homes (2019) Limited

\$15,000.00

CANADIAN DOLLARS CANADIENS

Amanda Rile

PURCHASER ADDRESS

Cooper Robinson

#67415297# #03062#\*003#

0990013051